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JUL 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 0 0 0 0
AUG 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 5 5 13 13
SEP 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 20 25 21 34
OCT 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 21 46 22 56
NOV 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 16 62 16 72
DEC 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 14 76 15 87

2026
JAN 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30 19 95 19 106
FEB 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 17 112 18 124
MAR 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31 20 132 22 146
APR 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 17 149 17 163
MAY 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 19 168 20 183
JUN 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 13 181 14 197

*New Teacher Inservice Week
*August 6-7 required for all teachers hired after Jan. 1
and returning teachers transferring grade/content areas

Inservice (all teachers) First Day of School for Students

Parent Teacher Conference Week Last Day of School for Students

Campus Professional Development Days (Situational Learning for Students)

Spring Break Mid-quarter

Holiday/Closing for all Staff and Students End of quarter

District/Campus Professional Development Last Day of School for Teachers
Situational Learning for Students

Mid Quarter Conference 1:30 PM to 4:00 PM M, T, Th, F Schedule: 8:30 AM to 3:30 PM
Wed. Schedule: 8:30 am to 1:30 PM

Inclement Weather Days, if necessary DC PCSB Approved Waiver for Half Day Wednesdays


